Simple past — Irregular verbs

Word Search — Find these verbs:

Spanish

Infinitive

Past

1 blow

2 read

3 cut

4 swim

5 come

6 sleep

7 write
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Spanish Infinitive Past

8 run

9 fly

10 sing

11 ride

12 drink

13 eat
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Complete the sentences with the simple past form of the verb

1. Andy (take) took some photos yesterday.
2. Ben ( go) to London last week.

3. Kate (spend) 50 pounds.

4. Sarah (do) her homework.

5. Martin (read) a book last night.

6. They (win) a gold medal last month.

Turn the sentences above into the negative form
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